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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/5 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as maunfacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

Abba Chemicals (Bemelman, Adrianns, trading as) 
Allan and Norma Hall Ltd. 
Anthonise, Martin 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Bankwood Trading (Maxwell, Bruce John and Barge, Deborah Anne, trading as) 
Barnes, Michael Andrew .. 
Bissett, Wilfred Francis David 
Burdett, Leslie Gordon .. 

C and C Trailers (Campbell, Ronald James, trading as) 
Clear Water Canvas Ltd. 
Coatsford House Jewellers (Coats, Russell Anthony, trading as) 
Croft, C. P. Ltd. 

Dargaville Machinery Centre (1977) Ltd. 
Dixon, G. F. Engineering Ltd. 
Dual Heat (N.Z.) Limited 

Eagle Publishers (Green, Philip George, trading as) 

Ferrum Engineering Ltd. 
Foxton Engineering Ltd ... 

Gallavan, R. M. and Co., Ltd. 
Gore Publishing Company (1971) Ltd. Printing Division (excluding Retail Division) 

Hammon Associates Ltd. (Hammon, Ian Rowland Partridge, trading as) 

Johnny Johnston Engineering Ltd. 

Kitset Toys (Witchira, Pita and Elizabeth Patricia, trading as) 

Little, W. Ltd., trading as Glen Gas Station 

Mackle, V. E. (Mackle, Vincent Eugene and Margaret Rose, trading as) 
Mann Engineering (Mann, Harry Patrick, trading as) 
Marine Installations and Maintenance (Edwards, Stephen Leslie, trading as) 
Moto Karaka Wines (Cotton, Brian Kenneth and Susan Mary, trading as) 

Papanui Herald (News Publishers) Ltd. 
Peter Dick Ltd. 
PWA Studies Ltd. 

Russell, Tom Ltd. 

Sutton Workshops Ltd. 

Tepco Air Control Systems Ltd. 

The Home of Gnomes (Collins, Ronald Stanley and Cherie Isabel, trading as) 

D 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/5/81 
19/5/81 
1/4;81 

1/6/81 
1/5;81 
1/5/81 
1/4/81 

11/5/81 
7/4/81 
1/6/78 
1/4/81 

19/5/81 
19/5/81 
1/5/81 

1/4/81 

1/7/80 
1/4/81 

4/5/81 
1/12/80 

1/5/81 

27/5/81 

1/4/81 

1/5/81 

1/4/81 
4/5/81 
7/5/81 

15/4/81 

1/4/81 
1/11/76 
14/5/81 

1/10/79 

1/8/79 

1/4/81 

1/5/81 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Return 
Kaiapoi CH 
Darga ville WR 
Balfour IN 

Hamilton HN 
Wanganui WG 
Ashburton .. CH 
Auckland .. AK 

lnvercargill IN 
Auckland .. AK 
In vercargill IN 
Blenheim BM 

Dargaville WR 
Ohakune WG 
Christchurch CH 

Amberley CH 

Dunedin DN 
Foxton PN 

Pahiatua PN 
Gore IN 

Gisborne GS 

Whangarei .. WR 

Auckland AK 

Dunedin DN 

Christchurch CH 
Whangarei .. WR 
Kerikeri WR 
Auckland .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Dunedin DN 
Auckland .. AK 

Wellington 

Wanganui WG 

Dunedin DN 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 


