## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1981/5

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as maunfacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

## SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

	Name of Licensee							Licence Operative	Place at Which Business is		Port Holding Record of	
	-		3 3					From	Carried On	1	Sales Tax Return	
Abba Chemicals (Bemelman, A	drianns, tr	ading as)						1/5/81	Kaiapoi		СН	
Allan and Norma Hall Ltd.	′							19/5/81	Dargaville		WR	
Anthonise, Martin	• •	••	••	••	• •			1/4/81	Balfour	• •	IN	
Bankwood Trading (Maxwell, Bruce John and Barge, Deborah Anne, trading a								1/6/81	Hamilton		HN	
Barnes, Michael Andrew								1/5/81	Wanganui		WG	
Bissett, Wilfred Francis David	• •							1/5/81	Ashburton		СН	
Burdett, Leslie Gordon	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/4/81	Auckland	• •	AK	
C and C Trailers (Campbell, Ronald James, trading as)								11/5/81	Invercargill		IN	
Clear Water Canvas Ltd.		·				• •		7/4/81	Auckland		AK	
Coatsford House Jewellers (Coa									Invercargill		IN	
Croft, C. P. Ltd.								1/4/81			BM	
·								-, -,		•	2	
Dargaville Machinery Centre (1	977) Ltd.							19/5/81	Dargaville		WR	
Dixon, G. F. Engineering Ltd.								19/5/81	Ohakune		WG	
Dual Heat (N.Z.) Limited	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/5/81	Christchurch		CH	
Eagle Publishers (Green, Philip	George, tr	ading as)	••		••	• •		1/4/81	Amberley	••	СН	
Ferrum Engineering Ltd.	2.1							1/7/80	Dunedin		DN	
Foxton Engineering Ltd	•••	••					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Foxton	• •	PN	
								-, -,		• •		
Gallavan, R. M. and Co., Ltd. Gore Publishing Company (197	 1) Ltd. Pri	 nting Divi	 sion (exc	 :luding l	 Retail Div	 ision)	• •	4/5/81 1/12/80	Pahiatua Gore	• •	PN IN	
						· ·						
Hammon Associates Ltd. (Ham	mon, Ian I	Rowland 1	Partridge	, trading	g as)	• •	• •	1/5/81	Gisborne	• •	GS	
Johnny Johnston Engineering L	td.	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	••	27/5/81	Whangarei	• •	WR	
Kitset Toys (Witchira, Pita and	Elizabeth 1	Patricia, t	rading as	s)	••	• •	••	1/4/81	Auckland	•.•	AK	
Little, W. Ltd., trading as Glen	Gas Static	n .	••	••	• •	• •		1/5/81	Dunedin	••	DN	
Mackle, V. E. (Mackle, Vincent	Eugene ar	nd Margai	et Rose.	trading	as)			1/4/81	Christchurch		СН	
Mann Engineering (Mann, Harr						••	• • •		Whangarei		WR	
Marine Installations and Mainte						••	• • •		Kerikeri		WR	
Moto Karaka Wines (Cotton, B									Auckland		AK	
Papanui Herald (News Publisher	rs) Ltd.							1/4/81	Christchurch		CH	
Peter Dick Ltd	• •				• •			1/11/76	Dunedin		DN	
PWA Studies Ltd	• •		• •		• •			14/5/81	Auckland		AK	
									Wellington	• •		
Russell, Tom Ltd		••		••	••			1/10/79	Wanganui	••	WG	
Sutton Workshops Ltd	• •	• •	••	••	• •			1/8/79	Dunedin	• •	DN	
Tepco Air Control Systems Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••			1/4/81	Auckland	••	AK	
The Home of Gnomes (Collins,	Ronald St	anley and	Cherie I	sabel, tr	ading as)			1/5/81	Auckland		AK	